
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
BEGINNER LEVEL MICROBIT for the Academic Year 2019-20 

 

S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201018474008 K.Bhanu Chandar Reddy 

2 201019474032 Ch. Satya Sai Sandesh 

3 201019474037 D. Akhila Yadav 

4 201019474008 N.Sravan 

5 201019474026 Thakur Anupam Singh 

6 201017474010 K, Nirupama 

7 201019474010 D.Tejaswini 

8 201019474018 A. Hemalatha 

9 201018474020 E. Ravali 

10 201018474002 Chandra Mouli 

11 201019474007 M Madhu 

12 201017474030 Keerthana 

13 201019474015 M. Akshitha 

14 201017474009 D. Sai Nikhila 

15 201019474008 A. Thriveni 

 
The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS for the Academic Year 2019-20 
 

S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201017474002 G,Pavan 

2 201017474003 P. Sravani 

3 201017474004 J.Bhavishya 

4 201017474005 A. Sheshank 

5 201017474006 B.Naveen 

6 201017474007 P.Mukesh 

7 201017474008 N.Sai Nikhila 

8 201017474009 D. Sai Charan 

9 201017474010 M.Kavyasree 

10 201017474011 D.Sainath 

11 201017474012 P.Meghana 

12 201017474013 R.Nikhil Goud 



 

13 201017474014 B.Santoshi 

14 201017474015 Jsameeth Kaur 

15 201017474016 E.Varshika 

16 201017474017 S.Asrita 

17 201017474018 V.Mounika 

18 201017474019 S.Rajashekar Reddy 

19 201017474020 Pr Chandra Mouli 

20 201017474021 K.Praveen 

21 201017474022 K.Prashasnth Reddy 

22 201017474023 V.Nicholson 

23 201017474024 R. Siddhartha 

24 201017474025 R. Akhil Gupta 

25 201017474026 K. Bhanuchandar Reddy 

26 201017474027 G. Sandeep 

27 201017474028 N.Poojitha 

28 201017474029 G. Nishitha Reddy 

29 201017474030 U.Lokesh Virat 

30 201017474031 R. Sumana Sree 

31 201017474032 V. Vineeth Reddy 

32 201017474033 G. Chandu 

33 201017474034 N. Nymisha 

34 201017474035 A. Sreehith 

35 201017474036 R.Ayushman 

36 201017474037 T. Usha Kiranmayi 

37 201017474038 C. Ramanand 

38 201017474039 P.Sravan 

39 201017474040 E. Arunteja 

40 201017474041 D. Yashwanth Kumar 

41 201017474042 G. Indira Devi 

42 201017474043 E. Soni Stella 

43 201017474044 B.S. Abhishek 

44 201017474045 R.Anirudh 

45 201017474046 M.Solomon Vincent 

46 201017474047 D.Saisudha 

47 201017474048 P.Srinayana Reddy 



 

48 201017474049 D. Harika Reddy 

49 201017474050 B.Uday Kiran 

50 201017474051 B.Nishanth Bharadwaj 

51 201017474052 Ch. Tharun 

52 201017474053 P.Kavya 

53 201017474054 Nnvl Lahsya 

54 201017474055 P.Madhulika 

55 201017474056 N.Nikitha 

56 201017474057 E.Ravali 
 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
TALLY ACE for the Academic Year 2019-20 

 

S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201017401001 Pillalamarri Sravya 

2 201017401003 Birudaraju Krishna Chaitanya 

3 201017401004 Keerthi Bhanu Prasad 

4 201017401005 Rasala Shirisha 

5 201017401006 Chereddy Madhan Mohan Reddy 

6 201017401007 Neelakantam Vishwas 

7 201017401008 Tanvi Tushar Mehta 

8 201017401009 Neha Vaishnav 

9 201017401010 Vangapalli Sriteja 

10 201017401011 Somravoti Sai Sparsh Naidu 

11 201017401012 Yerram Sai Teja 

12 201017401014 Mohammed Azeem Khan 

13 201017401015 Pandala Dinesh Kumar 

14 201017401016 Martha Dilip 

15 201017401017 Nagilla Sharath Kumar 

16 201017401018 Eerlapally Sandhya 

17 201017401019 Tunga Sai Krishna 

18 201017401021 Purugula Pravalika 

19 201017401022 T S Athira 

20 201017401023 Vishal Harish Balwani 

21 201017401024 Praveen Kumar Chowdhar 

http://b.com/
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http://b.com/


 

22 201017401025 Dinesh Rathod 

23 201017401027 Sai Pavan Kalyan 

24 201017401028 Hithan Agarwal 

25 201017401029 Muthyamamadugu Joshua 

26 201017401030 Balagoni Nikhil Yadav 

27 201017401033 Agola Jeet Kumar 

28 201017401035 Rachuri Karthik 

29 201017401036 Shaik Javid 

30 201017401037 Shubham Chouhan 

31 201017401038 Jarupula Praveen Nayak 

32 201017401039 Syed Muzzammil Mohiuddin Husai 

33 201017401040 Nakkella Jayadeepika 

34 201017401042 Kannepogu Nishanth Prabhu 

35 201017401043 Angara Venkata Kiran Krithika 

36 201017401044 Nagilla Shiva Kumar 

37 201017401045 Vallaboni Manisha 

38 201017401046 Srinivas Kothapalli 

39 201017401047 Yellala Shanmukha Sai Shashank 

40 201017401048 S Robin Alex 

41 201017401049 Martha Manikanta 

Bcom Ca  

1 201017405001 Thota Sai Preethi  

2 201017405003 G. Vamshi Krishna Yadav  

3 201017405004 G. Ankitha  

4 201017405005 Battula Yashaswi Goud  

5 201017405006 Boinapally Neeraja  

6 201017405007 Rajula Sainath Reddy  

7 201017405008 Aulugala Geethendar Kumar  

8 201017405009 Muppasani Drakshavalli  

9 201017405010 Gadde Ramya Maduri  

10 201017405011 Gaddamidi Ashwini 

11 201017405012 Kommu Navya  

12 201017405013 K Gruhith  Kumar  

13 201017405015 Pannala Teksha Reddy  

14 201017405016 Nenawath Ravitej  



 

15 201017405017 Polepeelli Rajesh  

16 201017405018 Povanapu Vimala  

17 201017405019 Konda Archana  

18 201017405020 Bandi Mounika  

19 201017405021 Vaddepalli Naveen Kumar  

20 201017405022 Tallapally Nagarjun  

21 201017405023 V Prashanthi  

22 201017405024 Bollepalli Vishnu  

23 201017405025 Dontharagoni  Shashank  

24 201017405026 Pasham Anitha  

25 201017405027 T  Suryanarayana 

26 201017405028 Pabbu Vinay Kumar  

27 201017405029 Allu Simmy  

28 201017405030 Kaleru Ravila  

29 201017405031 Ragula Jogeshwar Rao  

30 201017405032 Ch Prashanth  

31 201017405033 Gadarla Naveen(T) 

32 201017405034 Gunda. Saicharan (T) 

33 201017405035 Padamati Divya(T)T  

34 201017405036 Gavini Vamshi  

35 201017405037 Eragadindla Sravanthi (T) 

36 201017405038 Potlacheruvu Bhargavi (Tt) 

37 201017405039 Joyce Anusha Benedict (H) 

38 201017405040 Nida  Noureen (H) 

39 201017405041 Yash Patel (H) 

40 201017405042 A Sai Lahari (H) 

41 201017405043 Afreen Begum (H) 

42 201017405044 Vaishnavi Gaddala (H) 

43 201017405045 Parveesuddin Khan (H) 

44 201017405046 Canjeevaram Srinivas Sanghavi(H)  

45 201017405047 Bhavesh Mahesh Somaiya(H)  

46 201017405048 Yerrajonnala Ajay Jaswinth (H) 

47 201017405049 P.Rajaraajeswari (F) 

48 201017405050 Akshi Sharma(F) 

B. Com Cs 



 

1 201017402001 Choppari Madhu Kiran  

2 201017402002 Chollangi Vyshnavi  

3 201017402003 Gayatri Diwani  

4 201017402004 Hetal Patel  

5 201017402005 Kolan Upender Reddy  

6 201017402006 P Vaishnavi  

7 201017402007 Shingashala Raj Kumar  

8 201017402008 V V B L Sridhari  

9 201017402009 Duddela Haritha  

10 201017402010 Avvari Sravan Kumar  

11 201017402011 Peruri Rekha  

12 201017402012 Gandhamala Sowmya  

13 201017402013 Dommata Yashwanth 

14 201017402014 Jalagam Rakshita  

15 201017402015 Pasham Sai Charan Goud  

16 201017402016 Baykan Sai Krishna  

17 201017402017 Gundete Sai Kumar  

18 201017402018 K Naga Siva Sai Manoja  

19 201017402019 Kuthadi Sanjana  

20 201017402020 Konduru Manasa  

21 201017402021 Ravvala Swathi  

22 201017402022 G Shirisha  

23 201017402023 Sajjanoju Navya  

24 201017402024 Maramreddy Showreddy  

25 201017402025 Goda Sreevardhan  

26 201017402026 Chimmula Swetha Reddy  

27 201017402027 Nella Mahesh  

28 201017402028 Telukuntla Nagarjuna  

29 201017402029 Tilakchand Pratyusha Singh  

30 201017402030 Sara Raviteja  

31 201017402031 Baddam Monica Reddy  

32 201017402032 Kotha Sainadh  

33 201017402033 P Abhilash  

34 201017402034 Jeejula Abhishek  

35 201017402035 Addagulla Karthik  



 

36 201017402036 Palley Vinod Kumar  

37 201017402037 Nallapally Solomon Joshua  

38 201017402038 Kulla Vinay Kumar  

39 201017402039 Gajula Satish  

40 201017402040 Kura Naveen  

41 201017402041 Mamidi Rishitha  

42 201017402042 Thuppa Swetha  

43 201017402043 Mekala Mounika  

44 201017402044 Pathabai Anand  

45 201017402045 Aisorla Nani Prasad  

46 201017402046 Mekala Bhasker Reddy  

47 201017402047 Vemula Satish  

48 201017402048 Gaddameedi Devika  

49 201017402049 Kanaka Kalyani Reddy  

50 201017402050 Somasani Manoj Kuamr  

51 201017402051 Pusthakala Shivani  

52 201017402052 Rodda Sravani  

53 201017402053 Mohammed Karishma  

54 201017402054 E Rohan Reddy  

55 201017402055 Kamsali Mounika  

56 201017402056 Ponna Rechal  

57 201017402057 Ale Srilekha  

58 201017402058 Ramoju Sowmya  

59 201017402059 Tangirala Sri Raga Anusha  

60 201017402060 Chaboli Bhargava Sai Krishna  

61 201017402061 Kondapalli Bharathi Lakshmi Kameswari  

62 201017402062 Murarishetty Mounika  

63 201017402063 Pampari Ujwala 

64 201017402064 Dhongle Geethanjali Reddy(H)  

65 201017402065 Choppakatla Srinivas (H) 

66 201017402066 Mohammad Faiz Uz Zama (H) 

67 201017402067 Vadapally Suraj (H) 

68 201017402068 Gadhiya Akshay Pravin (H) 

69 201017402069 Mohammed Arif(H) 

70 201017402070 Belli Madhusudhan Venkatesh(H)  
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71 201017402071 Mohammed Sami Uddin (H) 

72 201017402072 Dantika Ajay Kumar Yadav (H) 

73 201017402073 Garagapati Sai Eshwar (T) 

74 201017402074 Annam Rittesh Kumar (T) 

75 201017402075 Yashika Rishitha (T) 

76 201017402076 Vaddeboina Arvind(T) 

77 201017402077 Goli Sagar Kumar (T) 

78 201017402078 Nousu Shiva Deepak(T) 

79 201017402079 A Vikram (T) 
 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
RESEARCH DATA ANALYSIS USING SPSS for the Academic Year 2019-20 

 

S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201018467035 R. Akhila 

2 201018467004 K.V.S. Sravani 

3 201018467027 D. Lavanya 

4 201018467023 T. Sai Kiran 

5 201018467006 C. Nithin 

6 201018467018 Ch.Ramya 

7 201018467036 Y.Revathi 

8 201018467019 A. Srivani 

9 201018467034 Y.Jesika 

10 201018467015 G.Namratha 

11 201018467021 P.Mounika 

12 201018467014 P.Vaishnavi 

13 201018467022 D. Aryan 

14 201018467037 C.Sai Pranay 

15 201017467040 R. Sai Aparna 

16 201017467021 G.Nikitha 

17 201017467032 K.Manasa 

18 201017467030 A. Veena 

19 201017467022 P.Pravallika 

20 201017467001 V. Vennela 

21 201017467026 D.Bhargavi 



 

22 201017467003 P. Annapurna 

23 201017467034 N. Nikitha 

24 201017467008 P.Sowmya Goud 

25 201017467027 K.Sunalini Reddy 

26 201017467015 S. Anil Kumar 

27 201017467028 S. Hrushikesh 

28 201017467013 K.Chakradhar 

29 201017467024 S. Rishikeshwar Rao 

30 201017467025 R. Rohith Reddy 

31 201017467020 J. Sai Preetham Reddy 

32 201017467018 G.V.S.K. Giridhar 

33 201017467012 P. Hemanth 

34 201017467037 M. Nikhil 

35 201017467005 K. Lourdu Teja 

36 201017467017 K. Pavan Kalyan 

37 201017467036 Sandeep Jain 

38 201017467039 V. Datta Sai Teja  

39 201017467019 S.Akhil 

40 201017467035 Sunil Kumar Singh 

41 201017467023 G. Ashwik 

42 201017467038 M. Sandeep Kumar 

43 201017467002 K. Sai Surya Pranav 
 
 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

|15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 
|20 
|21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

|26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

09.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android Application Development) 

|II B.SC MECS 

| B.SC 
MECS|201017474002 G.PAVAN 

||I B.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474003 |P.SRAVANI 

|II B.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474004 |J.BHAVISHYA 

III B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474008 P.MUKESH 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|III B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

II B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

I B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

IB.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 201017474036E.VARSHIKA 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER DEGREE 

COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ON 

ROLL NO. 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
iB.SC MECS 

INAME OF THE STUDENT 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

201017474026 P.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

|201017474037 S.ASRITA 

201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005V.NICHOLSON 
201018474006R.SIDDHARTHA 

|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 lG.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAl 
201018474013 RSUMANA SREE 
201018474014 V.yINEETH REDDY 
201018474015 |G.CHANDU 
201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021 |c.RAMANAND 
201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
201018474024 
201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 

|D.YASHWANTH 
KUMAR 

|SIGNATURE 

laua 
AStea 

Mnbehe 

antuh 

E.Noca 

Chonol 

AkL 

Tioshacrn 

DYhtDarth. 



A1 

|42 

|43 

|44 

|45 

46 

47 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IR SC MECS 

IB 5C MECS 

ITB SC MECS 

IB.5C MECS 

IB.SC VECS 
IB5C VECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|TIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

2010184 74025 
G.INDIRA DEVI 

3010184 7402 
7E.SON! STELL A 

2010124 7402 8BSAB4/SHEK 

20101R4 74029RANIRUDH 
|7020184 74030 MSOLOMON 

2010184 7403 1 D 
SAISUDHA 

2010184 74032pSRINA REOOY 

2010184 7403 3 D HARIKA REDOY 

VINCENT 

201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

2010184 74035 B.NISHANTH 
201018a 74036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 NNVL LÁHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020 E.RAVALI 

BHARAOWA 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

|23 

24 

|25 
|26 

|27 

|28 
|29 

30 

31 

|32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

13.09.2019 

CLASS 
B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 
W B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 
|Il B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

20101 7474002 G.PAVAN 
20101 7474003 |P.SRAVANI 
20101 7474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

20101 7474007B.NAVEEN 
201017474008 |P.MUKESH 

2o101 7474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

Il B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|II B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|IB.SC MECS 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474026 |P.MEGHANA 

IIB.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474034B.SANTOSHI 

IB.SC MECS 

|I|I B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|IlI B.SC MECS 201017474036 |E.VARSHIKA 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

MB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE COLLEGE 

(Arduino, I0T, Androld Application Development) 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ROLL N0. 

IIB.SC MECS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

IB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474037 S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

|201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 |V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010 |N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 |U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 V.vINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015G.CHANDU |201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
|201018474017 |A.SREEHITH 
201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 TUSHA KIRANMAT 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
|201018474024 |D. .YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

ViMOUca 

hand 

AKAL 

R.SUnhasee 

A 
p.whn 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 



|41 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

|47 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

UB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEV 

201018474027 |E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON 
201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 

l201018474032 P.SRINAYANA 
l201018474033 |D.HARIKA REDDY 
201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

201018474036 CH.THARUN 
201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 

|201018474037 |P.KAVYA 

VINCENT 

201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 
|201018474039 |P.MADHäLIKA 
201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020E.RAVALI 

REDDY 
R.Awu 

Beucayuonh 

ma 
Nithitho 

E.Rava 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

22 

|23 

|24 
25 

|26 

27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

|33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

16.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android 
Application pevelopment) 

|II B.SC MECS 
|N B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
|201017474002 

G.PAVAN 

II B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 20101 747a003 P.SRAVANI 

B.SC MECS 20101 7474004 
J.BHAVISHYA 

B.SC MECS 20101 7474005 A.SHESHANK 

II B.SC 
MECS201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS20101 7474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|T B.SC MECS 
201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

| B.SC MECS 201017474012 M. KAVYASREE 
201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|Il B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|Ill B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|III B.SC MECS 
|201017474036E.VARSHIKA 

|Ill B.SC MECS 201017474037 S.ASRITA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

WB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ON 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IIB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474026 P.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 |PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006 |R.SIDDHARTHA 
|201018474007R.AKHIL GUPTA 

201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 

|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 

201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 

|201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 

201018474015G.CHANDU 
|201018474016 N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 
201018474021 C.RAMANAND 

|201018474022 \P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA |201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

SanS hh 

Chondu 

AkA! 

201017474008 P.MUKESH 



41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

|47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

WB.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 

201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

|201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 

201018474030 
M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

201018474031 p.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 

201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

|201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

l201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020E.RAVALI 

A 

Heka 

ERaval 



DATE: 

S.NO 

3 

5 

10 

11 

|12 

|13 
14 

|15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 
|21 

|22 

|23 
|24 
|25 

26 

27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

39 

|40 

19.08.2019 

CLASS 
|I B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
I|| B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Application 

Development) 

lalal: ||I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 
|II B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

|lI B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
|B.SC MECS 

1B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE COLLEGE 

IB.SC MECS 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

ROLL NO. 

|201017474007 

G.PAVAN 
201017474002 |201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474004 |201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

201017474008 

|201017474019 
|201017474012 
201017474025 

201017474026 

201017474028 

201017474034 

|201017474035 

|201017474036 
201017474037 

201017474039 

201018474001 

201018474002 

|201017474009N.SAINIKHILA 

201018474003 

201018474004 

201018474006 

ON 

201018474007 

201018474008 

JNAME OF THE STUDENT 

B.NAVEEN 

P.MUKESH 

|201018474012 

201018474013 

201018474014 

D.SAI CHARAN 

M.KAVYASREE 
D.SAINATH 

P.MEGHANA 
R.NIKHIL GOUD 

B.SANTOSHI 

201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 

JASMEET KAUR 

|201018474023 

E.VARSHIKA 

|201018474024 

S.ASRITA 

V.MOUNIKA 

S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
PR CHANDRA MOULI 
K.PRAVEEN 

K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474009 G.SANDEEP 

|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 

R.SIDDHARTHA 

201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

R.AKHIL GUPTA 

R.SUMANA SREE 
V.VINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015 G.CHANDU 

K.BHANUCHADAR REDDYauckahdl 

U.LOKESH VIRAT 

201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 |R.AYUSHMAN 

|201018474019 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 

|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 

T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|SIGNATURE 

E.ARUNTEJA 

Santo 

|D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

V. MOunika 

Chand 

\cae e 

A 

IDyhcIth 



|41 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

|47 
|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 

UB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

|201018474029R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 
201018474031 p.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 
201018474035B.NISHANTH 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 

REDDY 

|IIB.SC MECS201019474020E.RAVALI 

| BHARADWAJ 

201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040 |N.NIKHITHA 

RAe 



S.NO 

DATE: 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

|10 

11 

|12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

|23 

24 

|25 

|26 

27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

20.08.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android Applica tion Development) 

I B.SC MECS 
I B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474002 G.PAVAN 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474003 P.SRAVANI 
20101 7474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|IN B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|l B.SC MECS 
|Ill B.SC MECS 
|l B.SC MECS 
|IlI B.SC MECS 
|l B.SC MECS 

IW B.SC MECS 

|III B.SC MECS 201017474012 |M.KAVYASREE 

|IM B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|III B.SC MECS 
|III B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

I|B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

MB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

|IIB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|IB.SC MECS 

201017474008 P.MUKESH 
201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

201017474026 JP.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 
|201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
|201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 
|201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

201017474037 |S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
201018474002 |PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 |K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005 V. NICHOLSON 
201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 

|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 vvINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015 G.CHANDU 
201018474016 N,NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

201018474021 lc.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

ASat 

A 

Gantus 

Chord 

A! 

RSunaIQ 

D AhAnth 



41 

42 

43 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 
56 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
I|B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 

201018474028 |B.S.ABHISHEK 
|201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030|M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAI 

|201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020 E.RAVALI 
Eaa 



DATE: 

S.NO 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

|25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

39 

|40 

20.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Aprplication Development) 

B.SC MECS201017474002 G.PAVAN 

B.SC MECS 201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

I B.SC MECS 201017474004 I.BHAVISHYA 

I|I B.SC MECS 

N B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|l B.SC MECS 

W B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

B.SC MECS 201017474008 P.MUKESH 

T B.SC MECS 

T B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

IN B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

N B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 
201017474026 |P.MEGHANA 

201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 
201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR |ll B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
||lI B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

1B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

IIB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

ROLL N0. 

||B.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE E STUDENT 

IB.SC MECS 

|WB.SC MECS 

|201017474039V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

|201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005 .NICHOLSON 
201018474006 |R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 

|201018474008 |K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 
201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 |V.VINEETH REDDY 
201018474015G.CHANDU 

|201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
201018474019 |T.USHA KIRANMAY! 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

Charr 

Santosh 

VNDUr 

Chendu 

AX! 

RSuma 

2.Aushn 

|201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 



41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

WB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 
WB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 

201018 |201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 
|201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 
20101#474020 E.RAVALI 

Aithit 

£Raval 

18474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 



DATE: 

S.NO 

3 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

22 

24 

|25 
26 

|27 

28 

|29 
30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

|35 
36 

37 

|38 
39 

|40 

21.10.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Application pevelopnent) 

B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 

|II B.SC MECS 2010174 74002 
G.PAVAN 

II B.SC MECS 2010174 74003 
|P.SRAVANI 

|II B.SC MECS 

2010174 74004 J, BHAVISHYA 
2010174 74005 lA.SHESHANK 

201017474007 B.NAVEEN 
2010174 74008 P.MUKESH 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|IN B.SC 
MECS|201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

| B.SC 
MECS201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|M B.SC MECS 201017474026 |P,MEGHANA 

|Il B.SC 
MECS201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|III B.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
||B.SC MECS 

||1B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

||IB.SC MECS 
|||B.SC MECS 

ON 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

||IB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474036E.VARSHIKA 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005V.NICHOLSON 

201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 |R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 |N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 
|201018474015|G.CHANDU 
|201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 |A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

AKK! 

A 
R Sumerge 

|II B.SC MECS 



41 

|42 

|43 

44 

45 
|46 

|47 

|48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|||B.SC MECS 

|201018474025 lG.INDIRA DEVI 

201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 
|201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032P.SRINAYANA REDDY 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

|201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040N.NIKHITHA 
201019474020E.RAVALI 

BHARADWAJ 

RAhi 

Brudy Ken 

Ni titha 

ERaval 



DATE: 

S.NO 

7 

|10 
11 

12 

|13 
14 

15 

|16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 
|23 
24 

|25 
26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

22.10.2019 

CLASS 

|| B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android Application Development) 

|I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

I|| B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

||l B.SC MECS201017474003 P.SRAVÀNI 

||I B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

ll B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

IlI B.SC MECS 201017474026 P.MEGHANA 

IIB.SC MECS 

IlI B.SC MECS201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 
201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 
|I1B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|WB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

ON 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474002G.PAVAN 

|201017474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
|201017474005 A.SHESHANK 
|201017474007 B.NAVEEN 
|201017474008 P.MUKESH 
|201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 
|201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|201017474037 S.ASRITA 

|201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005v.NICHOLSON 
201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 |V.vINEETH REDDY 

201018474015 G.CHANDU 
201018474016N.NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
|201018474018 R,AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 TUSHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021C.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 

201018474024 D.YASHVWANTH | KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

NA rkha 

Santtsh 

ViNOUka 

handu 
klaww 

AKLid 

RSuanasre 



|41 

42 

43 

|44 

|45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
201018474027 
|201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
201018474030 
201018474031 
|201018474032 
|201018474033 
|201018474035 

201018474035 

201018474036 

201018474037 

201018474038 

201018474039 

201018474040 

E.SONI STELLA 

M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

D.SAISUDHA 
P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

D.HARIKA REDDY 

B.UDAY KIRAN 

B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
CH.THARUN 

P.KAVYA 

NNVL LAHSYA 

P.MADHULIKA 

N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020 E.RAVALI 

CANs 

b3aih 

ma 
NiiA 

Kavalle 



DATE: 

s.NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 

20 

21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

|39 
40 

23.01.2020 

CLASS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android Application Development) 

|II B.SC MECS 
201017474002 G.PAVAN 

|| B.SC 
MECS|20101 7474003 

P,SRAVANI 

IN B.SC MECS 
201017474004 

J.BHAVISHYA 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474005 

A.SHESHANK 

|IIN B.SC MECS 
J201017474007 

B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 
|201017474008 

P.,MUKESH 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|II B.SC MECS 
201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|M B.SC MECS 
|201017474012 M. 

KAVYASREE 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474025 

D.SAINATH 

|l B.SC MECS 
201017474026 

P.MEGHANA 

|IIl B.SC MECS 20101 7474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474034 

B.SANTOSHI 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIl B.SC 
MECS201017474035 |JASMEET KAUR 

||IB.SC MECS 

l B.SC 
MECS201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

IIB.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|I B.SC 
MECS201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

ON 

ROLL NO. 

|IB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

INAME OF THE STUDENT 

||B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014v.vINEETH REDDY 

201018474015 G.CHANDU 

201018474016 N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
201018474018R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 |T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

santoo 

Chonu 

A 

Xhiahh 



|41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 
46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC AMECS 

|WB.SC MECS 
IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IB.5C MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MI CS 

2010184 74025 G NDR DEV 

|20101Ra7h02 7 t sON STELLA 

201012A74029 DANRUD 

20101 A740 20 MSOLOMON Vi Nets 

2010184 74021D SASUDHA 

REODY 201018474032 pSRINA VANA RtDnw 

201018474023 D HARIKA REDny 

201018474035 BUDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH 
2010184 74036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 |NNVL LÀHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 
201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020E.RAVALI 

VINCENT 

BHARAOWA, 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 

23 

16 

24 

|25 

|26 

27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

24.01.2020 

CLASS 

|I B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, lOT, Android Application Development) 

||II B.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 

|III B.SC MECS 

II B.SC MECS 201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

III B.SC MECS 

II B.SC MECS 201017474004 .BHAVI^HYA 

|IT B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

IIl B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|III B.SC MECS|201017474008 P.MUKESH 

II B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|IN B.SC MECS |201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

I B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

II B.SC MECS 
201017474026 lP.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

JB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

|IIB.SC MECS 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

|IIB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

ON 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474002 |G.PAVAN 

201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 |S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 |PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 |K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 |R.AKHIL GUPTA 

|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 
201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 

201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015 G.CHANDU 
201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 

201018474017 |A.SREEHITH 
|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021 |C.RAMANAND 

201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
201018474024 D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

A-Seate 

charan 

Kaneecs 

Chand 

eAyushnan 

201017474037 |S.ASRITA 



41 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

|46 

|47 
48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|IB.SC MEC|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 

lB.SC MEC|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 

IB.SC MEC 201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

IB.SC MEC 201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 

|IB.SC MEC201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

|IB.SC MEC201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 

|IIB.SC MEC| 201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

|IB.SC MEC|201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 

|1B.SC MEC| 
201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

||IB.SC MEC| 201018474035 
IIB.SC MEC| 201018474036CH.THARUN 
|IB.SC MEC|201018474037 P.KAVYA 
IB.SC MECI201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 

|IIB.SC MEC|201018474039 P.MADHäLIKA 
||IB.SC MEC201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|IB.SC MEC)201019474020E.RAVALI 

B.NISHANTH BHARADWAI 

ayar 

NHiknitho 
AKavalo 



OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD 500007. (T.S.)

7299

Register of Student's Attendance

Academic Year 201 - 20 20

:8 com cA) 64Course

Year

Semester 1/

TalySubject :. ********°***************************" ******************************

Department ex... *******°****** *"**********

College ttiteossug.x ..
*******'**"Teacher sNan M

Mrs.3yolkx. CJueMpadi.

GUSTOD OFTHIS REGISTER WLL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OE THE TEACHER
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OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD -500 007. (T.S.)

3693

Register of Student's Attendance

Academic Year 2014 2020

;R cs)Course

Year ///V

Semester 1
96

Sübject Talu
****'***** *********************************"*"* "**

Department ornmerce
***********°******

College Ct oe.are .
Teacher's Nan 2: (1) Mr.... .

***'***************** ** A

ii) Mrs.HOK eauane.09.************

SAFECUTODY OFTHIS REGISTER WILL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBLITY OF THE TEACHER
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OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD -500 007. (T.S.)

7298

Register of Student's Attendance

Academic Year 2019 - 2020

Course Cen (nen
64

Year

Semester

allSubject
**''** '** *********"*****************° '****'

Department @one
College

*'''**'******'***"*******

Teachers Nan 4: () Mr... '******* ************ *****.

ti) Mis.uBt Jeavarao
** *

******

SAFE CUSTOL OFTHIS REGISTERWILL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE TEACHEp
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Timestamp Ermail Address 

chandrikajan2 1@gmai 
5/18/2020 9:47:31.vom 

arunteja. 

nikhilanori@gmail. 

5/18/2020 955:3edukla@gmail.com ARUNTEJA 

5/18/2020 10:421com 

sonaramchandani987 
5/18/2020 10:45@gmail.com 

|kommojunirupama@g 
5/18/2020 10:53jmail.com 

mouli.7092@gmail. 
5/18/2020 11:03: com 

mharshitha255@gmai 
5/18/2020 11:34.com 

mayuridesh999@gma 

Name 

5/18/2020 11:42:|il.com 

YA Chandrika 

Sai Nikhila 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MICROBIT- REGISTRATION FORM 

Chandra Mouli 

|Course (B.SC/B. 
COMIM.SC...) 

Msc physics - final 
year 

Mayuri Deshmukh 

BSC(MECS) 

sona Ramchandani MicroBit 

Bsc mecs 

Kommoju Nirupama BSc (MECS) 

B.sc Mecs 

M.Harshitha Reddy Bsc(MPC)-2 

MicroBit 

Name of the Institution (Whatsapp) 

|AV college of arts, 
science and 
Commerce 

Little Flower Degree 
College 

Little flower degree 
college 

Raja bahadur 
|Venkat Rama Reddy 
women's college 

LITTLE FLOWER 
DEGREE COLLEGE 

Little flower degree 
college 

Little Flower Degree 
|colege 

Contact No. 

Reddy womens 
college 

Upload ID card 

com/open? 

https.lldrive.google. 
|bltps//drive.google. com/open? 
Com/open?id=1- id=18Uh9IP1PD9nP 5/18/2020 947:44, ermail sent fron 
LEhxQ14BI5Q00WM LBdB5K9fg CukNME Idcelectronics@gmail.com to 

6305416285|SQ5INrdYNyKVmJpzeQS 
|htps:lldrive.google. bttps:lldrive.google. 

9542165783|2yuw 

Com/open? 

id=1osMDZidmlmLx-|id=13cODK 3SKIEEs/18/2020 9:55:40. email sent from 
HCPR5iVv2azMDCh 5oB8kuRyecNpvnuifdcelectronics@gmail.corn to arunteja. 

83HRK 

https:/drive.google.htps:lldrive.googie. 

9849192372| B7f! 

Upload G PAY 
transaction screen 
shot 

9989793024 azVkGK 

Com/open? 
id=19itta8Nrkd- id=1 vi8ZJhIEUfuNs 5/18/2020 10:42:24, email set from 
nxaijeim2DYloHpcD Iz151DicoikAgt 8L Ifdcelectranics@gmail.com to 

Comlopen? 

6Whslk6Ca9bTwGtzZnMeHFJyzOMOF 
W-67MX 

com/open? 
https://drive.google.https:idrive.google 

9959994186| JuJV 

https:drive.google. https:ldrive.google. 
Com/open? Com/open? 
id=100KUGbDWp9 id=16efJ0Zeg Liues/18/2020 10:45:27, email sent from 

9493851560|Hp 

Template 1 -Send Status (11 

chandrikajan21@grmail. vorn 

Com/open? 

9398144082 F5wFL 

edukla@gmail.com 

o9IDGh 

id=188Fme6aUXiHb id=1SFBM0RL Mmn s/18/2020 10:53:33. emal sent from 
GrLGp2ybMi6DqiNC 4YJwXFJ6w6wU2rV ifdcelectronics@gmail.com to 

nikhilanori@gmail.com 

Ifdcelectronics@gmail.com to 
sonaramchandani987@gmail.com 

https:ldrive.google. htps:/idrive.googie. 
Com/open? Com/open? 
id=1TJy5lvHeOKizb id=1y0vmxfkHahbDs/18/2020 11:03:57, email sent from 

QzZ iYp2ua0SvBiza OEPCyrNzROVGH7 Mdcelectronics@gmail.com to moui. 
ySAu3i 

kommojunirupama@gmail.com 

|7092@gmail.com 

https://drive.google. https:ldrive.google. 
Com/open? com/open? 
id=1r4W8g2 akaNo id=1JFa8iiMQHm4A S/18/2020 11:34:39, email sent from 
m7IxsgsY5mWoFI6 9ZM2pmWoy902ev Ifdcelectronics@gmail.c 

7995415127| PRpCM plH1dR5 mharshitha255@gmail.com 

https://drive.google https:idrive.google. 
Com/open? com/open2 

Lcom to 

lid=1tvZnm367GMK id=1pbgPpx4VM55us18/2020 11:43:00, email sent from 
SZkplbnAUvWNMPn 4k"H2YVsQC55He tdcelectronics@gmail. com to 

wnkFa mayuridesh999@gmail.com 



Timestamp Email Address 

|Kittujoy. 
maravilloso06@gmail. 

5/18/2020 12:55com 

|jasmeet3915@gmail. 
5/18/2020 16:511com 

sravanshamu8@gmail 
5/18/2020 16:511.com 

mansyjoy@gmail. 
5/18/2020 20:24jcom 

thirumaleshvadluri29 
5/18/2020 21:50@gmail.com 
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Keerthana 
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Jasmeet kaur 

Sravan.N 

ravalireddyette@gmail 
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Mansi karupati 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MICROBIT- REGISTRATION FORM 

Ette Ravali 

|Course (B.SC/B. 
COMIM.SC...) 

P.Thanuja Anjali 

B.SC 

B.sc 

B.SC(MECS) 

Thirumaleshvadluri M.SC.. 

Bsc mpc 

Rachana Sathputhe M.Sc 

B.SC - MECS 

Msc (1st year) 
Physics 

Contact No. 
Name of the Institution (Whatsapp) 

Little flower Degree 
college 

Little flower degree 
college 

Little flower degree 
|college 

Little flower degree 
college 

AV COLLEGE 

A. V. College of 
|Arts, Science & 
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Keerthi Roja 
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M.Madhu 

thakuranupamsingh20 Thakur Anupam 
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Course (B.SC/B. 
cOMM.Sc..) 

B.SC 
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Year 
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Msc physics 2nd 
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B. Sc MECS 

B.SC 
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LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Nane of the Institution (Whatsapp) 

Little Flower Degree 
College 

|Sai Sudhir Degree & 
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college 
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singh 

|knigamanjani@gmail. NIGAMANJANI 

Ch.Ashwini 

A. Hemalatha 

Sandesh 

KOMPELLA 

P.SRAVAN 

Course (B.SC/B. 
COM/M.SC...) 

B. SC 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MICROBIT- REGISTRATION FORM 

B. SC 

B.SC 

BSC -MECS1 

Bsc 

K.Mani Chandana B.Sc 

B.SC MECS 

B.SC 

Contact No. 
Name of the Institution (Whatsapp) 

Little Flower degree 
|college 

Little flower degree 
college 

Little flower degree 
college 

Little flower degree 
college 

|Little Flower Degree 
College 

Little flower degree 
college 

Kasturba Gandhi 
Degree College 
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college 
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prashanthreddy6585 
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P.R. 

5/19/2020 20:531mail.com 

akshitharao20@gmail. 
5/19/2020 20:54 com 

chlukuriramanand@g CHILUKURI 

nsriharini. 

Name 

Chandu 

nikhithayadav2k@gm 

Vikesh 

5/19/2020 21:09jail.com 

RAMANAND 

S/19/2020 21.02}1107@gmail.com sri haini 

M. Akshitha 

K.prashanth reddy BSC 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MICROBIT- REGISTRATION FORM 

Nikhitha Yadav 

Course (B.SCB. 
cONM.SC..) 

B.SC(MECS) 

BSC 

B.Sc.MECs-2 

Bsc(mecs) 

B.SC 

B.SC 

Name of the Institution(Whatsapp) 

Little flower degree 
college 

Little flower degree 
|college 

LITTLE FLOWER 
DEGREE COLLEGE 

Little flower degree 
college 

LITTLE Flower 

Degree College 

Kasturba Gandhi 
degree and P. G 

|college for women 

ittle flower degree 
college 

Contact No. 
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GANDHI DEGREE 
AND PG COLLEGE 
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Tejaswini 

Lahasya 

sudheendrasharma11 T.SUDEENDRA 
SHARMA 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MICROBIT- REGISTRATION FORM 

Course (B.SC/B. 
COMIM.Sc...) 

B.SC 

Bsc(mecs) 

Prathyustha Sogani BTECH 

B.SC 

Bsc 

B.SC 

B.sc (MECS) 

B.SC[MECS] 

Name of the Institution (Whatsapp) 

Kasturba gandhi 
degree & pg college 

|for women 

Little flower 

RBVRRWomen's 
|college 

Little flower degree 
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LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
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Contact No 
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S.NO 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1¬6 

18 

19 

20 

|21 
22 

23 

|24 
|25 
26 

|27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 
39 

40 

CLASS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android Application Development) 

REGISTRATION FORM 

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

I B.SC MEl20101 74 74002G.PAVAN 
B.SC ME201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

|IIN B.SC ME|201017474004 D.BHAVISHYA 

| B.SC ME201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

| B.SC ME201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

I B.SC ME201017474008 JP.MUKESH 

I B.SC ME201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|III B.SC ME201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

II B.SC ME201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

IlI B.SC ME201017474025 D.SAINATH 

I B.SC ME201017474026 |P.MEGHANA 

I B.SC ME201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 
|I B.SC ME201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
II| B.SC ME201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 
|II B.SC ME201017474036E.VARSHIKA 

| B.SC ME201017474037 S.ASRITA 
|I B.SC ME201017474039 |V.MOUNIKA 
1B.SC MEC201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

|I1B.SC MEC|201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 
|I1B.SC MEC201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
|1B.SC MEC|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 
IB.SC MEC|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
B.SC MEC| 201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 

|IB.SC MEC|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|1B.SC MEC|201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 
IIB.SC MEC|201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|B.SC MEC|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
B.SC MEC 201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 
IB.SC MEC201018474012 |U.LOKESH VIRAT 
IB.SC MEC|201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
IIB.SC MEC201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 
UB.SC MEC|201018474015G.CHANDU 

IB.SC MEC|201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
UB.SC MEC|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
IB.SC MEC|201018474018 |R.AYUSHMAN 
IB.SC MEC|201018474019|T.USHA KIRANMAYI 
IB.SC MEC|201018474021 |C.RAMANAND 
IB.SC MEC|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
luB.SC MEC|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
B.SC MEC|201018474024 D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

Miles'ke 

h 

VMaunka 
R 

Chor 
k-pun 

akthe 

At 



41 

|42 

|43 
44 

|45 

|46 
47 

48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|WB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEV 

|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 
|201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
|201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 
201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDV 
|201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 

|201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAL 
201018474036 JCH.THARUN 

|201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 
201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020 E.RAVALI 

b.kaihadh 
Horka 

itnigh 

Kaal 



















































S.No 

2 

3 

4 

31 

5 

30 

32 

6 

27 

28 

29 

10 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

23 

20 

21 

24 

22 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal, Hyderabad 
Certificate Course- Leadership Skills 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I BCOM General DURATION - 30 HOURS 
Name of the Student Hallticket 

201019401001 C SRIVATSAV 
201019401002 GORITA SRAVANTHI 
201019401003 CHERUKU SAI CHARAN 
201019401004 PO0LA MANIVIKAS 
201019401005 DEEPTHI PATEL 

KANTTAM CHAITANYA 
201019401006 |KRISHNA 
201019401007 KARRE VAMSHI KRISHNA 

|PATTASWAMI CHARAN SATYA 
201019401008 |DEV 
201019401009 VINAY KUMAR YADAV ALLI 
201019401010 MASAPUINELU KIRAN KUMAR 
201019401011 P AAKANSHA 

|EDE SRI KONDALA HARI 
201019401012 CHANDRA PRASAD 

201019401013 BANOTH SHYAM NAIK 
201019401014 PRATHAM KUMAR 
201019401015 ILLURI KIRAN RAJ 
201019401016 KASULA PAVAN KUMAR GOUD 

201019401017KANKIPATI LAXMI POOJITHA 

25 201019401025 KOTHOORI VIHHETH MOHAN 

201019401018 KURNALA NIKHIL 
201019401019 ANDE VIGNESH 

26 201019401026 DANDUGULA SAI SIDHARTHA 

201019401020JAKKA VARUN KUMAR REDDY 
201019401021 | KARDANADA MANISH YADAV 
201019401022 |S SATYA NETHA 
201019401023 A TEJASVEE REDDY 

|CHINTHALA CHIRANJEEVI 
201019401024 |SAGAR 

201019401027 R VASANTHAKUMARI 

201019401028 VAISHNAVI KAIDAPU 
201019401029 AGIRISHETTY ROHIT KUMAR 
201019401030 GOGIREDDY DINESH REDDY 
201019401031 KUPUDAPU DINESH 
201019401032 |YASH VARMA 

Signature 

Vfnay kumat 
Hkyna 
Aaonshe Pedda 

Shuom Naik 
Ralhom Kuey 

Tavan 

Nki 

Vaisno, 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

201019401033 SAMARTH DUBEY 
201019401034 |A SEJAL MEHTA JAIN 
201019401035 HARSHIT K SAMPAT 

201019401037 MOHAMMAD SOHAILAKRAM 
201019401036 |MOHAMMED ISMAIL MEHDIsna 

201019401038 NAVJOT SINGH RAYAT 
201019401039 KOTLA PRAVEEN 
201019401040 RISHABH SINGH 
201019401041 AKSHANT CHOUHAN 
201019401042 |SHABBIR ALI 

201019401043 |MOHD SAMEER GURESHI 
201019401044 |ANJU DEOKANTE 

HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANTH 
201019401045 |KAWALE 

Samcath. 

201019401046 |DEVULAPALLI SAI HARSHA 
201019401047 JATAN KAMAL TAUNK 

Sampat 

Chandrakalk 
|Sai tas Sha 



S.No 

30 

31 

33 

26 

27 

28 

29 

32 

25 

23 

1 

24 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

14 

13 

15 

16 

22 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal, Hyderabad 
Certiflcate Course- Leadership Skills 

Hallticket 

201019405001 
201019405002 
201019405003 

201019405004 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

TBCOM CA DURATION- 30 HOURS 

Name of the Student 

201019405005 

201019405006 

201019405007 

201019405008 

201019405009 

201019405010 

201019405011 

201019405012 

201019405013 

201019405014 

201019405015 

201019405016 

201019405017 

201019405018 

201019405019 

201019405020 

201019405021 

201019405022 

201019405023 

201019405024 

201019405025 

201019405026 

201019405027 

201019405028 

201019405029 

201019405030 

201019405031 

201019405032 

201019405033 

CHINTALA ABHINAV 

|NEELAM SINDHU BHARGAVI 

SOUDHI SHIVA KUMAR 

K SAI TEJA 
|ANIL SIRVI 

GADDAMEDHI MALAVIKA 

|KESARI KAVYA REDDY 

BANDHANADAM AKHIL 

GOPAL BHARADWAJ KOLANUPAKA 

|GONGALLA BHANU PRAKASH 
MADWENI TWEENA MUKHI 

MEDIPALLY KRISHNE THULASI 

VEMPATI POORNASREE VIRAJA 
VAISHNAVI 
LODA SHIVAKUMAR 

KODARI REVANTH YADAV 

N ARUN 
ADLA NIKHILA REDDY 

DUPATI SRAVYA 

KATTA P00]A PRIYA 
BOJJA ANUPRIYA 

|PANNALA PREETHAM REDDY 

|SOMU UMA RANI 
CHERUKUPALLI VISHNU VARDHAN 

REDDY 
RAMIDI SHASHIDHAR REDDY 

RAKKI ROHITH REDDY 

CHIKATIMALLA SREE LAXMI 

DATRAK SRI RAM DHANUSH 

|TP ADITHYA SRIVATHSA 

B SRAVANI 
BYROJU MURALI KRISHNA 

BONKUR PETER JOYSON 

GOPAL CHOUDHARY 

GUDAPATI VIDYA SRI 

Signature 

Breelashw 
hanush 



59 

61 

58 

60 

34 

57 

35 

36 

56 

37 

38 

39 

55 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

54 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

53 

52 

2010194405034 
201019405035 
201019405036 
201019405037 
201019405039 
201019405040 
201019405041 
201019405042 

201019405043 
201019405044 

201019405045 

201019405046 

201019405047 

201019405048 

201019405049 

201019405050 

201019405051 

201019405052 

201019405053 

201019405054 

201019405055 

201019405056 

201019405057 

201019405058 

201019405059 

201019405060 

201019405061 

201019405062 

SAMMATA RUCHITHA 
ANKHAJA ARZ00 PATEL 

M PUJITHA 

PATIBANDLA NAVEEN CHANDRA 
|SURYADEVARA DINESH VENKAT 

|ARZA SRI PRIYA 

PANTHULA SAI CHARAN 

GOLI NIRANJAN 
CHAMARTHI VAMSI VISHNU 

VARDHAN 

KORAGANTI MAHESH 

MANSHI DUBEY 
S RAKESH KUMAR 

KOLIPAKA KALYAN CHAKREE 

SYED UMERAH YASMIN 
DILPREET KAUR DUA 

MD ZAHID 

MANUPATI PHANINDRA 

SYED MUSTAFA 

|SHIVAM TARANGE 
MOHAMMAD SAMEERUDDIN 

KETHAVATH AKSHAYA 

KACHHAWA BHAVANI 

SHAIK RIYAZ 

GUNEET SINGH JUNEJA 

|JARAJAPU NAVYA SRUTHI 
DEEPIKA FRANCIS 

|SAMALA JAHNAVI 
GAJULA RAAGA SHIVANI 

Su 

Matale 

YasN 

Gehest 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 
33 
34 

27 

26 

25 

S.No 

24 

23 

21 

22 

3 

4 

1 

20 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

19 

11 

12 

17 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

Hallticket 

201019263001 
201019263002 

201019263003 

201019263004 

201019263005 

201019263006 
201019263007 

201019263010 

201019263011 

201019263012 

201019263013 

201019263014 

201019263015 

201019263016 

201019263017 

201019263018 

2010192630 19 
201019263020 

201019263021 

201019263022 

201019263023 

201019263024 

201019263025 

201019263026 

201019263027 

201019263028 

201019263029 

201019263030 

201019263031 

201019263032 

201019263033 

201019263034 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal,Hydorabad 

201019263035 
201019263037 

Cortiflcato Courso- Loadership Skills 
ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I BA DURATION - 30 HOURS 

Name of the Student 

|SRAWANI SREEPATHI 

CH SRIKRUTHI 

POTHINENI RAMANJANEYA 
CHOWDARY 

|INJETI DEEPIKA 
|PARANDHA SNEHA 

BULU PRADHAN 

NG GRACE CHOZAH 

NAGOTHU BALA RAKESH 

|ANAKALI SREEJA 
|KUNCHAPU VIGNESH 

KOTA SAI MAHESH 
BAGUDEM RUCHITHA 

A CINDERELLA JOHN 
BANGALEENA JOHN 

PONTURU JOYCE KATHRYN 

|D SOHINI 
THANUGUNDLA KRANTHI KUMAR 

PALLICKAMALIL JITHIN JOSEPH 

B NEERAJA 
|GANNA MRUDULA 

BHAVISHKA M 

KUSHI RAJPUROHIT 
YADURESWARAM ASHA 

KANDUKURI SANJAY REDDY 

|JASHWANT EKKA 
|GADWALA PRABHU RACHANA 

SATVIKA PONUGOTI 

VEERAMACHANENI SNIGDHA 

SANIKA 
TARUNVANI DURGA BHAVANI 

MALLAMPALLI VISAKHA 

|MARTHA ROHITH 

VAKITI KAVYA 
DURGA DILIP PARDESHI 

B MOUNIKA 

Sigjature 

Seejg 

Rnathikume 



30 

31 

32 

29 

28 

27 

25 

26 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

S.No 

17 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

3 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

6 

1 

2 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal, Hyderabad 

Certiflcate Course- Leadership Skills 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I BBA DURATION - 30 HOURS 

Hallticket 

201019684001 

201019684002 

201019684003 

201019684004 

201019684005 

201019684006 

201019684007 

201019684008 

201019684009 

201019684010 
201019684011 

201019684012 

201019684013 

201019684014 

201019684015 

201019684016 

201019684017 

201019684018 

201019684019 

201019684020 

201019684021 

201019684022 

201019684023 

201019684024 

201019684025 

201019684026 

201019684027 

201019684028 

201019684029 

201019684030 

201019684031 

201019684032 

Name of the Student 

VATTIPALLY ROHIT 

GUMUDAVELLI MANASA 

ARNI NAVYA 
R MAHENDRANATH 

|GADDAMIDI AKSHITHA 

KEERTHI REDDY TEEGALA 

TANISHQ GANJI 
CHAPPIDI AMULYA REDDY 

ESARAPU NISHU 

MADA PRIYANKA 

GANGI SETTY SRUJAN 

PANUSHA 

PARANDHA PRIYA 

DADIDA DINESH 

CHADA GRACIE 
|JEREMY CHRISTIAN JOSEPH 

|JANIGA GANESH 

P SAISUDHA 
BODA NANDINI 

|MEESALA HEMANTH 

ELASANI SUMANTH 

RACHAKONDA RAJU 
PANDALA SANGEETHA 

NIKITA CHOUDHARY 
DEVARAKONDA SHASHANK 

|KALAGONI VARUN 
GUDELLI AKHIL 

|BASANI GAYATHRI PRIYAA 

PAMPARI VENKAT 

DEVERAPALLY 
MANICHANDRA REDDY 

|ADLA GOUTHAM REDDY 

PADALA NETHRA NANDA 

|CHARY 

Signature 

man 

Pioncka 

Jersy 

Dranieh 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

201019684033 

201019684034 

201019684035 

201019684036 

201019684037 

201019684038 

201019684039 

201019684040 

201019684041 

201019684042 

201019684043 

201019684044 

201019684045 

201019684046 

201019684047 

201019684048 

201019684049 

201019684050 

201019684051 

201019684052 

201019684053 

201019684054 

201019684055 

201019684056 

201019684057 

201019684058 

201019684059 

|BANDARU HARSHA 

VARDHAN 
|ANNAPUREDDY HARSHITHA 

REDDY 
VADAKAPURAM ANUSHA 

POGULA VAMSHIKRISHNA 

|GANGARAMANI RAMYA 

|KUNCHALA BHANU 
PRAKASH 
YACHARAM SAI KUMAR 

M KUNAL 

JA AAKANKSHA 

PADAKANTI PAVAN SAI 
|AMAN KUMAR KUBAVAT 

MOHAMMED SALMAN 

N NITISH KUMAR 

Y SANTOSH REDDY 

DAMERA SUKUMAR 

MADAPU CHANDRIAH 

VISHNU PRASAD 

GURRAM RUCHITHA 

ABDUL MUNAVAR 

|JATIN JAIN 
SWATHI MOHANTY 

VISHAL SHARMA 
LINGALA DINAKAR KENNY 

WINSTON 

KANDADAI MURALI SRESHTA 

K VAISHNAVI 
|THODUPUNURI SHREYA 
JENNIFER ANN REID 

|KOLLOJU HARSHITHA 
201019684060 CHIRAAG VENKAMSETTY 

Van slukushaa 

&antor 



S.No 

23 

21 

17 

22 

1 

18 

19 

20 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

16 

9 

13 

15 

14 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal,Hyderabad 
Certificate Course- Leadership Skills 

Hallticket 
TBTMC DURATION- 30 HOURS 

201019487001 
201019487002 
2010194487003 
201019487004 

201019487005 

201019487006 

201019487007 

201019487008 

201019487009 

201019487010 

201019487011 

201019487012 

201019487013 

201019487014 

201019487015 

201019487016 

201019487017 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

2010194870 18 
201019487019 

201019487020 

201019487021 

201019487022 

201019487024 

Name of the Student 

SIDHANTH BARU 

KOYADA AKHILA 

|PASALA PRATHYUSHA 
GUDDETI NEELIMA 
PALAPARTHI SHALMY 

|JINNAM SOUMYA 

H SHIVANJALI 
THAMMISHETTY RUFAS 

PODUPUGANTI GOWTHAMI 

CHOURIAPPA JOEL JOHN 
SATHULURI JOEL RALPH 

RAHULA RAMYA SREE 

V SREE SHRAVYA 

M LAKSHMI SHRAVANI 
CHAVALI MADHUBALA 

DASARAM BADRINATH GOUD 

KOTHA SRAVYA 
KURUPATI ANUSHA 

YEDLAPALLI SRI GOURI 

M SHRUTHI 

PALAPARTHI JESSY ESTHER 

|SATHVIKA VELLANKI 
DHEERAVATH VINOD 

Signature 

Inecelu 

Sout 
Kulas 



S.No 

2 

1 

4 

5 

9 

15 

6 

10 

16 

17 

7 

11 

14 

12 

13 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal,Hyderabad 

Certificate Course Leadership Skills 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I BZC DURATION - 30 HOURS 

|Name of the Student Hallticket 

201019445001 

201019445002 
201019445003 

201019445004 

201019445005 

201019445006 

201019445007 

201019445008 

201019445009 

201019445010 

201019445011 

201019445012 

201019445014 

VELDHI SUMYUKTHA 

201019445016 

BODAKUNTI SRAVANI 

201019445017 

VAZIR VINEETHA 

THUPPATHI KIRAN KUMAR KAan 
NELAPATLA V SAI LAKSHMI 

VISHNU PRIYA 

AMRUTHAM SREEJA SAI 
SURUGU KARUNA VARSHA 

MADDELA SINDHUJA 
MEKALA KIRAN 

201019445013 MIKKILI HIMABINDU 

MUCHAPOTULA VEDAVATHI /Vdat 
BAIKATTA APARNA 

KALAKOTI SNEHA 

201019445015 SHAIK SHAHUL 

NS SRUTHI 

Signature 

MAHENDER CHOUDHARY 

BITTU SRUJAN 

Sueho 



S.No 

20 

19 

21 

31 

22 

29 

30 

32 

10 

23 

27 

33 

11 

13 

24 

28 

34 

12 

14 

16 

17 

18 

25 

15 

26 

2 

4 

5 

1 

6 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal, Hyderabad 
Certiflcate Course- Leadership Skills 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I MECS DURATION - 30 HOURS 
Hallticket Name of the Student 

201019474001 TOORPU NISHITHA 
201019474002 NAKKA SRI HARIN! 
201019474003 SANDEEP JEROME ALFRED 
201019474004 BANDARU VAMSHI 
201019474005 PRABHA NISHANI P R 
201019474006 MMADHU 
201019474007 NAGARJUNAPU SRAVAN 
201019474008 ATHUKURI THRIVENI 
201019474009 CHINTHAM ASHWINI 
201019474010 DAMA TEJASWINI 

201019474011 
201019474012 
201019474013 
201019474014 

NARRAVENKATA PRUDHVI SAI 

KANDULA DEVENDAR RAO 
RACHAKATLA VIKESH 
BATHULA VINAY KUMAR 

201019474015 ANTHATI AKSHITHA 
201019474016 MALIPEDDI NAVYA 
201019474017 TUMBUR SUDEENDRA SHARMA 
201019474018 AMMASANI HEMALATHA 
201019474019 SALLA PREETHI 
201019474020 K MOUNIKA 
201019474021 BODDU NAGARAJU 
201019474022 KUKATLA ANIL 
201019474023 BODASU ROJA SREE 
201019474024 THUMANPALLI SANJAY 
201019474025YATA YUVA RAJ 

201019474026 THAKUR ANUPAM SINGH 
|LINGALA SALIAM RAJ KUMAR 

201019474027 REDDY 
201019474028 M0DEPU THARUN KUMAR 
201019474029 CHINTHAM THARUN YADAV 
201019474030 NOMULA SURENDER REDDY 
201019474031 SYED SULTAN DOULATH HUSSAIN 
201019474032 CHELLUBOINA SATYA SAI SANDESH 
201019474033 MOHAMMAD KHAYYUM 
201019474034 KOMPELLA NIGAMANJANI 

Signature 

Shawan 

Qoende 
Vhed 

Nagas 



35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

201019474035 MURALI TARUN 
201019474036 ASURI ANUSH 
201019474037 DOMALA AKHILA YADAV 

201019474038P POORNIMA CHOWDARY 
201019474039 KUNCHALA EMMANUEL KELVIN 



S.No 

2 w 

4 

5 

6 

7 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Certificate Course Leadership Skills 
ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

I MPC DURATION- 30 HOURS 
Hallticket 

201019441001 

201019441002 

201019441003 

201019441004 

201019441005 

Uppal,Hyderabad 

201019441006 

201019441007 

Name of the Student 

BHANU PRAKASH GORLA 

MEESALA PRAMODH 

SHAIK SHAMIULLA 

T VANDANA 

NEELAKANTAM ANKITH 

PEREJI JONATHAN JOY 
SYED HEENA KOUSAR 

Signature 



35 

33 

34 

31 

32 

S.No 

30 

28 

29 

27 

26 

1 

24 

2 

3 

4 

21 

5 

6 

10 

19 

20 

e|ea|aa|=aa 

7 

1] 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Hallticket 
201019468001 

201019468004 
201019468005 
201019468006 

201019468002 UPPU LOKESH 

201019468008 

201019468003 KURELLA SANJANA REDDY 

201019468009 

201019468010 

201019468011 

201019468012 

201019468014 

201019468015 

201019468007 |KAPPALA HARATHI 

201019468017 

22 201019468022 
23 201019468023 

201019468024 

201019468018 

25 201019468025 

201019468019 

201019468021 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal,Hyderabad 
Certificate Course- Leadership Skills 

201019468027 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019-20 

201019468013 MANISH CHOUDHARY 

201019468028 

I MPCS DURATION . 30 HOURS 

Name of the Student 
KURUMELLI SRAVAN KUMAR 

201019468031 

201019468032 

GANGAVARAPU RAJESH KUMAR 

201019468016 RAMIDI RAHUL REDDY 

201019468033 

M MARIO PRICE 

BANDI RUFUS BENHER 

GOVINDAVAJHALA SAI APARNA 

ADUNURU SHIVA 

AMBATIPUDI SRIVIDYA 

|UTTARAPALLY SIRI CHANDANA 

201019468020SAMALA RASAGNA 

VEMULA SAMMESHWAR 

NADIDE VAISHNAVI 

MARUPATI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 

VELIJALA SRIKANTH 
MANDHA MAHESH 

BOGARAJU ARUN SAI 

P SAI KUMAR REDDY 

201019468026 NADUMPURATH SNEHA 

|DAYYALA PRAMOD KUMAR 

BURADA SWATHI 
NAKKALAPALLI SURESH BABU 

KORIMILLA BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 

NAMA VISHAL 

201019468029 KASTHURI MAHESH 

201019468030 LAKSHMI PRASANNA NARRI 

|SAMUDRAM YOGANANDU 

NIMMANAGOTI SAI KRISHNA 

MOLUGU GAYATHRI RAO 

PALAKOLU SATHVIKA 

201019468034 NAM PRADEEP REDDY 

201019468035 TANNEERU MAHEDER 

autk 

Signature 

Pasage 

Bheka 

hakshmi 



36 

37 

38 

39 

201019468036 ANISH AGARWAL 

201019468037 

201019468038 

201019468039 

DEVARAPALLY ABHISHEK REDDY 

MATTA NAGA SRAVANI 

S ABADHYA ANSHUL BABU 
avani 







S.No 
1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Uppal, Hyderabad 
Certificate Course-ADVANCED EXCEL 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

II BBA DURATION- 30 HOURS 

REGISTRATION SHEET 

Hallticket No 

201018684001 

201018684002 

201018684003 

201018684004 

201018684005 

201018684006 

201018684007 

201018684008 

201018684009 

201018684010 

201018684011 

201018684012 

201018684013 

201018684014 

201018684015 

201018684016 

201018684017 

201018684018 

201018684019 

201018684020 

201018684021 

201018684022 

201018684023 

201018684024 

201018684025 

201018684026 

201018684027 

201018684028 

201018684029 

Name of the Student 

MARAM MANASA 

BASETTY ABHISHEK 

CHANDRA 
|SRIPATHI NAVANEETHA 

VANNOJ AKHIL KUMAR 

NOMULA MALIKA 
AYYANKI NIMSHI ABHINAV 

|MAMIDALA LAHARI 

|INDRAKANTI ALEKHYA 
KUKUTLAPALLY KIRAN 

KUMAR 

KOMATI REDDY MANISHA 
PANJALA SURAJ GOUD 
ADIVAIAHGARI PALLAVI 

GANGADHARI SIRISHA 

|JAKKIDI BHARATH REDDY 
CHANDALURI AKASH 

KOTHA MOUNA REDDY 

ELIGETI SRI TEJA 
PEDAMARU AKSHITHA 

|KALLU SATWIKA REDDY 

|ANOOSH VENISHETTY 

NALACHERUVULA 
MANISHA 

SADANAND ABISHEK 

KUMAR 

SHIBIN THOMAS 

VANAM SATHVIK 

YELLAMANCHALI 

NIHARIKA 

KISHORE RATHOD 

VUNNAM SAI GOPIKA 

|SANJANA 
SAMALA ANUSHA 

NEELAM HARSHINI 

|Signature 

Dalle 

hana 

att 

1 
t 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

201018684030 
201018684031 
201018684032 
201018684033 

201018684034 
201018684035 
201018684036 
201018684037 

201018684038 

201018684039 

201018684040 

201018684041 

201018684042 

201018684043 

201018684044 

201018684045 

201018684046 

201018684047 

201018684048 

201018634049 

201018684050 

20101868405 1 

P GOUTHAM 

KTANUJA 
|SYED MOHD SAJJAD HASAN 

ABEDI 
|RINKU CHOUDHARY 
MOHAMMED TAJUDDIN 

BABA 
BOPALIYA NIKUNJ PATEL 

MOHAMMED WAJID 

|MIRIYALA ARUN SAI 
ANIRUDH MADHAV 

KONDURI 

|HALFRIDA VIMALA 
PAULINAB 

|CHIGURLA VINAY YADAV 

|AVINASH REDDY 

REDDYMALLA 
MIRYANAM SANTHOSH 

|AGGAN0OR KARTHIK 
GOTTUMUKKALA BHAVANI 

TANYA MELINA GABELL 
CORINA CARMELL GABELL 

BOTTU CHANDANA 
AKSHITHA 

AKASH ANDEKAR 

A RUBEN BILL GATE 

ESARAPU MITHILA 
SWETHA KHANAL 

Nimala 

Ch 



S.No 

10 

11 

12 

2 

13 

14 

3 

15| 

1 

5 

16 

6 

17 

2 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

29 

25 

26 

27 

31 

32 

28 

33 

30 

34 

35 

36 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Certlflcato Courso-ADVANCED EXCEL 
ACADEMIC YEAR-2019 -20 

Hallticket No 

201017684001 

201017684002 

201017684003 

201017684004 

201017684005 

201017684006 

201017684007 

201017684008 

201017684009 

201017684010 

201017684011 

201017684012 

201017684013 

201017684014 

201017684015 

201017684016 

201017684017 

201017684018 

201017684019 

201017684020 

201017684021 

201017684022 

201017684023 

201017684024 

201017684025 

201017684026 

201017684027 

201017684028 

201017684029 

201017684030 

201017684031 

II BBA DURATION. 30 HOURS 

REGISTRATION SHEET 

201017684032 

201017684033 

201017684034 

201017684035 

Uppal,Hyderabad 

201017684036 

|Name of the Student 

|MADANU POULINA 
VANAM DEEKSHITHA 

|KARNE SAI LATHA 

|PASUPULETI NAMRATA 

N SHRUTHI 
MADHULA NAVYASREE 

BOLLU SRIKAR 

KOMATIREDDY PRANAY KUMAR REDDY 

|NAGABANDI SAI VINDHYA 

| NISSI ESTHER 
GURUMITKAL INDRASENA REDDY 

MITTA SADASHIVA 
ATHELLI MANIKESHWAR GOUD 

G.V YASHASWINI 

PALA RESHMASREE 

RYVNAGA SUSHMITHA 

MUTHYALA SRUTHI 

|BASODI AKASH 

RAHUL PATIL 
KONDURI VENKATA MANASA 

KVNSSLKMADHURI 

KANUTALA RITHIK REDDY 

MADUGULA KRISHNA VAMSHI 

|SRAVAN KUMAR KAPU BEJJALA 
JAKKIDI HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 

TAPPA SAI TEJA 
ERUGU RAVI KIRAN 

DAYYALA KRANTHI KUMAR 
SARIPALLI NEELAKANTESHWAR RAO 

JAMBULA SAIKIRAN REDDY 

TALLAM KESHAV KUMAR GUPTHA 

P VARUN KUMAR 

BHONAGIRI HARIKA 

DEVUNURI VEDA 
SARIKONDA DEEPAK KUMAR 

ANANTHU KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY 

Signaturo 

Shauthi.N 

peha 

Sutf 
Akae 

arl 

Va 

Srava 

Kaathit 

Satlhan 

fori Ka 



37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

201017684037 
201017684038 
201017684039 
201017684040 
201017684041 
201017684042 
201017684043 
201017684044 

201017684045 
201017684047 
201017684048 
201017684049 
201017684050 
201017684051 

201017684052 

201017684053 

201017684054 

201017684055 

201017684056 

201017684057 

201017684058 

201017684059 

201017684060 

RAGAM MANASA 
PARITI VAISHNAVI 

BHARATHA ARUN 
|THAKUR GAURAV SINGH 
PAPATHOTI JASMINE 
SWETHA KHETANI 

|JAGDISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

|GULAM HUSSAIN 
BHAVIKA PATEL 
PRAFFUL KUMAR ATTAL 

NARESH KUMAR KUMAWAT 

NANDINI M 
BOLLAM MADAN MOHAN 

YERRAM NAGANJAN KUMAR 

|PAPOLU SRAVAN 

ADYASHA MISHRA 

BOMMISETTY GAYATRI 

SHAIK HAZARTH 
KEESARI ANIRUDH REDDY 

MOHAMMED ABRAR 

|K. ABHINAY REDDY 

ROSHAN YETCHERLA 

|MANASA B 

Py 

Nago 
hayu 

Adyach 
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